Course = Accent Reduction for International Professionals |

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 80.0%
) % o Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 20.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 80.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 20.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 4 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 4 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%




Course = Accent Reduction for International Professionals Il

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 60.0%
I U LT Satisfied 1 20.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 20.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 50.0%
with the Instructor: el 1 25 0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 25.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 4 80.0%
personal goals? No 1 20.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 4 80.0%
expectations? No 1 20.0%
Total 5 100.0%




Course = Acrylics |

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 9 75.0%
) % o Satisfied 2 16.7%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 1 8.3%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 12 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 10 83.3%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 1 8.3%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 1 8.3%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 12 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 11 91.7%
personal goals? No 1 8.3%
Total 12 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 9 81.8%
expectations? No 2 18.2%
Total 11 100.0%




Course = Acrylics Il

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 9 60.0%
I U LT Satisfied 2 13.3%
Neither Satisfied Nor 3 20.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 1 6.7%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 15 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 9 60.0%
with the Instructor: el 3 20.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 3 20.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 15 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 11 73.3%
personal goals? No 4 26.7%
Total 15 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 12 80.0%
expectations? No 3 20.0%



Total

15

100.0%

Course = Adobe lllustrator |

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 7 70.0%
) % o Satisfied 1 10.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 10.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 1 10.0%
Total 10 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 8 80.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 1 10.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 1 10.0%
Total 10 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 8 80.0%
personal goals? No 2 20.0%
Total 10 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 9 90.0%
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expeclauons ¢ NO 1 100%
Total 10 100.0%
Course = Adobe lllustrator Il
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
with the Course Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 3 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%



Did the course meet your Yes 3 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Course = Adobe InDesign |
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 28.6%
) % o Satisfied 4 57.1%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 14.3%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 7 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 42.9%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 2 28 6%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 2 28.6%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 7 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 7 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%



Total 7 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 6 85.7%
expectations? No 1 14.3%
Total 7 100.0%
Course = Adobe Photoshop |
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 33.3%
i 57D (GRUTEE Satisfied 3 50.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 16.7%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 6 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 50.0%
with the Instructor: el 3 50.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 6 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 6 100.0%
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personai goais r NO 0 0-0%
Total 6 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 6 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 6 100.0%
Course = Adobe Photoshop Il
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 50.0%
with the Course Satisfied 1 50.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%



Did the course help meet your Yes 2 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 2 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Course = Annunity - The Ins and Outs
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 50.0%
I U LT Satisfied 1 50.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 50.0%
with the Instructor: el 1 50.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%

Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%



Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 2 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 2 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Course = Aspire to DJ for Beginners
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 100.0%
with the Course Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%



Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 4 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 4 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Course = Assessing and Treating Childhood Trauma
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 66.7%
I U LT Satisfied 1 33.3%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%

Dissastisfied



Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 3 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 3 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Course = Assessing and Treating Traumatized Adults
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
) % o Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%



Rate Your Overall Satisfaction

Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 1 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 1 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Course = Bail Agent Pre Licensing
Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 6 60.0%
I U LT Satisfied 3 30.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 10.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 10 100.0%
Very Satisfied 7 70.0%



WILn e Insruclor:

Did the course help meet your

personal goals?

Did the course meet your

expectations?

Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied
Total

Yes

No

Total

Yes

No

Total

w

10
10

10

30.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%
88.9%
11.1%
100.0%

Course = Ballroom Dancing

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
) % o Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%



Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%

with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 1 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 1 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Course = Beginning French |
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 12 92.3%
I U LT Satisfied 1 7.7%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%

Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%



Total 13 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 11 91.7%
with the Instructor: el 1 8.3%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0.0%
Total 12 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 13 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 13 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 13 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 13 100.0%
Course = Beginning French Il
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 100.0%
) % o Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%



Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 4 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 4 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Course = Beginning French lli
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 25.0%
I U LT Satisfied 3 75.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%

Dissastisfied



Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 75.0%
with the Instructor: el 1 25 0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 4 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 4 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Course = Beginning Italian |
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 5 71.4%
) % o Satisfied 1 14.3%



Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied

Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 1 14.3%
Total 7 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 6 85.7%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 1 14.3%
Total 7 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 7 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 7 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 6 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 6 100.0%
Course = Best Practices in Employee Retention and Engagement
Question Rating Count Column N %

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
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witn tne vourse

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction
with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your
personal goals?

Did the course meet your
expectations?

Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied

Very Dissatisfied
Total

Very Satisfied
Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied

Very Dissatisfied
Total

Yes

No

Total

Yes

No

Total

O O W W o o

W O W W O W w o o

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%

Course = Brand Identity Basics

Question

Rating

Count

Column N %




Rate Your Overall Satisfaction
with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction
with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your
personal goals?

Did the course meet your
expectations?

Very Satisfied
Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied

Very Dissatisfied
Total

Very Satisfied
Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied

Very Dissatisfied
Total

Yes

No

Total

Yes

No

Total

o

o O N N O O

N O N N O N N O o©

50.0%
50.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%

Course = Break Into the World of Voiceover



Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 9 90.0%
I U LT Satisfied 1 10.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 10 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 10 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 10 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 10 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 10 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 10 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 10 100.0%

Course = Building a Grant Ready Organization



Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 12 80.0%
with the Course Satisfied 2 13.3%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 1 6.7%
Total 15 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 13 86.7%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 1 6.7%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 1 6.7%
Total 15 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 15 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 15 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 15 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 15 100.0%




Course = Business Adminstration Certificate

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 0 0.0%
with the Course Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 0 0.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 0 0.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 0 0.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 0 0.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 0 0.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 0 0.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 0 0.0%




Course = Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA) Training Program

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 9 64.3%
I U LT Satisfied 3 21.4%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 1 7.1%
Very Dissatisfied 1 7.1%
Total 14 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 12 85.7%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 1 7.1%
Very Dissatisfied 1 7.1%
Total 14 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 11 78.6%
personal goals? No 3 21.4%
Total 14 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 10 71.4%
expectations? No 4 28 6%
Total 14 100.0%




Course = Come as you ART

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
) % o Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 3 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 3 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%




Course = Communicate with Difficult People with Tact and Skill

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 7 70.0%
I U LT Satisfied 3 30.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 10 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 6 66.7%
with the Instructor: el 3 33.3%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 9 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 10 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 10 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 10 100.0%

expectations? No 0 0.0%



Total

10

100.0%

Course = Communication Strategies - Essential Skills for First-Time M

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
) % o Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 1 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 1 100.0%
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expeclauons ¢

No
Total

0.0%
100.0%

Course = Communication Strategies The Art of Courageous Conversations

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 75.0%
with the Course il 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 25.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 75.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 25.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 3 75.0%
personal goals? No 1 25 0%
Total 4 100.0%



Did the course meet your

expectations?

Yes
No
Total

4

75.0%
25.0%
100.0%

Course = Community Manager Preparation Course

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 12 48.0%
) % o Satisfied 11 44.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 2 8.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0.0%
Total 25 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 16 64.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 9 36.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0.0%
Total 25 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 24 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%



Total 24 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 24 96.0%
expectations? No 1 4.0%
Total 25 100.0%
Course = Conflict Management Tools for Organizational Success
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 7 77.8%
i 57D (GRUTEE Satisfied 2 22.2%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 9 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 9 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 9 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 9 100.0%
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Did the course meet your
expectations?

No
Total
Yes
No
Total

o O O O o

0.0%
100.0%
100.0%

0.0%
100.0%

Course = Cooperative Parenting - Shielding Your Children From Conflic

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 15 88.2%
) % o Satisfied 2 11.8%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 17 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 15 88.2%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 2 11.8%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 17 100.0%



Did the course help meet your Yes 15 93.8%
personal goals? No 1 6.3%
Total 16 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 16 94.1%
expectations? No 1 5.9%
Total 17 100.0%
Course = Cosplay Costume Construction
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
I U LT Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%



Total 1 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 1 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 1 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Course = Creating a Development Plan
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
) % o Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%



Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 2 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 2 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Course = Creating High Functioning Teams Using Strengths
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
I U LT Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%

Dissastisfied



Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 1 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 1 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Course = Crisis Management
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 66.7%
) % o Satisfied 1 33.3%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 66.7%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 1 33.3%



Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 3 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 3 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Course = Desert Night Sky Photography
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 5 83.3%
I U LT Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 16.7%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 6 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 5 83.3%
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WILn e Insruclor:

Did the course help meet your
personal goals?

Did the course meet your
expectations?

Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied
Total

Yes

No

Total

Yes

No

Total

O = O OO O O O O =

0.0%
0.0%

16.7%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%
83.3%
16.7%
100.0%

Course = Developing a Successful Performance Management Program

Question Rating Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 0 0.0%
with the Course Satisfied 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 100.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 100.0%



Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 0.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 1 100.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 0 0.0%
personal goals? No 1 100.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 0 0.0%
expectations? No 1 100.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Course = Diagnosing Disorders of Mood, Anxiety and Trauma
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
I U LT Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%



Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 2 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 2 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Course = Digital Photography Editing
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
) % o Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%

Dissastisfied

Dissatisfied 0 0.0%



Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 1 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 1 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Course = Digital Photography |
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 6 66.7%
I U LT Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 11.1%

Dissastisfied



Dissatisfied 1 11.1%
Very Dissatisfied 1 11.1%
Total 9 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 5 55.6%
with the Instructor: el 2 22 20,
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 1 11.1%
Very Dissatisfied 1 11.1%
Total 9 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 6 66.7%
personal goals? No 3 33.3%
Total 9 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 5 62.5%
expectations? No 3 37 5%
Total 8 100.0%
Course = Digital Photography Il
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 7 63.6%
) % o Satisfied 2 18.2%



Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 2 18.2%
Total 11 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 7 63.6%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 2 18.2%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 1 9.1%
Very Dissatisfied 1 9.1%
Total 11 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 9 81.8%
personal goals? No 2 18.2%
Total 11 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 8 72.7%
expectations? No 3 27 3%
Total 11 100.0%
Course = Digital Photography lli
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 6 75.0%
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Wit e LOUrse Satisfied 1 12.5%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 12.5%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 8 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 6 75.0%
with the Instructor: el 1 12.5%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 12.5%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 8 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 7 87.5%
personal goals? No 1 12.5%
Total 8 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 7 87.5%
expectations? No 1 12.5%
Total 8 100.0%

Course = DJ Like a Pro Certificate Program

Question Rating Count Column N %




Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied
with the Course Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied

Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Total
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied
with the Instructor: Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied

Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Total
Did the course help meet your Yes
personal goals? No

Total
Did the course meet your Yes
expectations? NoO

Total

o O N N O O

N O N N O N N O o©

100.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%

Course = Donor Relations



Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
with the Course Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 3 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 3 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%

Course = Drawing |



Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 14 77.8%
with the Course Satisfied 4 22.2%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 18 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 16 88.9%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 2 11.1%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 18 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 17 94.4%
personal goals? No 1 5 6%
Total 18 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 18 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 18 100.0%




Course = Drawing Il

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 13 100.0%
with the Course Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 13 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 13 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 13 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 13 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 13 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 13 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 13 100.0%




Course = Dressmaker Studio

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 80.0%
I U LT Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 1 20.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 80.0%
with the Instructor: el 1 20.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 4 80.0%
personal goals? No 1 20.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 4 80.0%
expectations? No 1 20.0%
Total 5 100.0%




Course = Effective Facilitation of Meetings and Discussions

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 50.0%
) % o Satisfied 1 50.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 50.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 1 50.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 1 50.0%
personal goals? No 1 50.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 1 50.0%
expectations? No 1 50.0%
Total 2 100.0%




Course = Effective Speaking for International Professionals

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 66.7%
I U LT Satisfied 2 33.3%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 6 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 6 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 6 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 6 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 6 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 5 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%



Total 5 100.0%

Course = Effective Volunteer Management

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
) % o Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 2 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 2 100.0%
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expeclauons ¢ No 0 0.0%

Total 2 100.0%
Course = Emotional Intelligence
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
i 57D (GRUTEE Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 2 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%



Did the course meet your Yes 2 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Course = English as a Second Language (ESL) Beginning
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 40.0%
) % o Satisfied 3 60.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 40.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 3 60.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 4 80.0%
personal goals? No 1 20.0%



Total 5 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 4 80.0%
expectations? No 1 20.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Course = English as a Second Language (ESL) Intermediate
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 6 46.2%
i 57D (GRUTEE Satisfied 6 46.2%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 1 7.7%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 13 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 10 76.9%
with the Instructor: el 2 15.4%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 1 7.7%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 13 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 10 83.3%

—m e m e = 1N



personai goais r No

Total
Did the course meet your Yes
expectations? No

Total

2
12

w| ©

12

16.7%
100.0%
75.0%
25.0%
100.0%

Course = Essentials of Human Resource Management

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 11 100.0%
) % o Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 11 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 11 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 11 100.0%



Did the course help meet your Yes 11 100.0%

personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 11 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 11 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 11 100.0%

Course = Ethical Considerations in Working With Sex Workers and Survi

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 5 100.0%
I U LT Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 5 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%

Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%



Total 5 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 5 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 5 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Course = Face First - Introductions to Portraits
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 5 100.0%
) % o Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 80.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 1 20.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%

Dissastisfied

Dissatisfied 0 0.0%



Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 5 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 5 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Course = Fashion lllustration and Design
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 5 83.3%
I U LT Satisfied 1 16.7%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 6 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 66.7%
with the Instructor: el 1 16.7%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%

Dissastisfied



Dissatisfied 1 16.7%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 6 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 6 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 6 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 5 83.3%
expectations? No 1 16.7%
Total 6 100.0%

Course = Federal Employment Law Background Checks, Safety, Immigratio

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
) % o Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%



Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 3 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 3 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Course = Federal Employment Law Wage and Hour
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
I U LT Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
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WILn e Insruclor:

Did the course help meet your
personal goals?

Did the course meet your
expectations?

Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied
Total

Yes

No

Total

Yes

No

Total

A O A A O A a0 O

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%

Course = Fostering a Diverse and Inclusice Workplace

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 0 0.0%
) % o Satisfied 100.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0.0%
Total 100.0%



Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 0 0.0%

with the Instructor: Satisfied 1 50.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 50.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 2 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 1 50.0%
expectations? No 1 50.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Course = Fundamentals of Leadership
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 5 100.0%
I U LT Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%

Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%



Total 5 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 5 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 5 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Course = Golf for Beginners
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
) % o Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%

Dissastisfied

Dissatisfied 0 0.0%



Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 3 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 3 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Course = Grant Academy Information Session
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 75.0%
I U LT Satisfied 1 25.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%

Dissastisfied



Rate Your Overall Satisfaction
with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your
personal goals?

Did the course meet your
expectations?

Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied
Total

Very Satisfied
Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied
Total

Yes

No

Total

Yes

No

Total

O = W b O O
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0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
75.0%
25.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%

Course = Grants Management

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 10 66.7%
) % o Satisfied 3 20.0%



Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied

1 6.7%

Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 1 6.7%
Total 15 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 10 66.7%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 3 20.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 6.7%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 1 6.7%
Total 15 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 14 93.3%
personal goals? No 1 6.7%
Total 15 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 13 92.9%
expectations? No 1 71%
Total 14 100.0%
Course = Guiding Organizational Change
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
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witn tne vourse

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction
with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your
personal goals?

Did the course meet your
expectations?

Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied

Very Dissatisfied
Total

Very Satisfied
Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied

Very Dissatisfied
Total

Yes

No

Total

Yes

No

Total

o O =~ | O] O

A O A A O A a0 O

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%

Course = Guitar |

Question

Rating

Count

Column N %




Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 8 88.9%

with the Course Satisfied 1 11.1%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 9 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 8 88.9%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 1 11.1%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 9 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 9 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 9 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 9 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 9 100.0%

Course = Guitar i



Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
I U LT Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 1 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 1 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%

Course = How to Deal with Disagreements, Conflict and Confrontation



Question Rating Count Column N %

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
with the Course Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 3 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 3 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%




Course = Identifying Funding Sources

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 80.0%
with the Course Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 20.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 80.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 20.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 5 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 5 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%




Course = Identifyling Funding Sources

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 5 55.6%
I U LT Satisfied 4 44.4%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 9 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 5 55.6%
with the Instructor: el 4 44 4%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 9 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 9 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 9 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 9 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 9 100.0%




Course = Impressionism, Expressionism and Abstracts

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 22 78.6%
) % o Satisfied 1 3.6%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 3.6%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 1 3.6%
Very Dissatisfied 3 10.7%
Total 28 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 21 80.8%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 2 7.7%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 3 11.5%
Total 26 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 23 82.1%
personal goals? No 5 17.9%
Total 28 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 23 82.1%
expectations? No 5 17.9%
Total 28 100.0%




Course = Infrastructure and Process of Nonprofit Fundraising

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 6 75.0%
I U LT Satisfied 2 25.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 8 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 6 75.0%
with the Instructor: el 2 25 0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 8 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 8 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 8 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 8 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%



Total

100.0%

Course = Intermediate Golf

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 50.0%
with the Course Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 1 50.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 50.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 50.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 1 50.0%
personal goals? No 1 50.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 1 50.0%
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expeclauons ¢ No 1 50.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Course = Interviewing Skills for Hiring Teams
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 66.7%
I U LT Satisfied 1 33.3%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 66.7%
with the Instructor: el 1 33.3%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 3 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%



Did the course meet your Yes 3 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Course = Introduction to Legal Interpreting
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 80.0%
) % o Satisfied 1 20.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 60.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 2 40.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 4 80.0%
personal goals? No 1 20.0%



Total 5 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 3 75.0%
expectations? No 1 25 0%
Total 4 100.0%
Course = Introduction to Medical Interpreting
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 75.0%
i 57D (GRUTEE Satisfied 1 25.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 4 100.0%
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Did the course meet your

expectations?

No
Total
Yes
No
Total

Al O b b~ O

0.0%
100.0%
100.0%

0.0%
100.0%

Course = Introduction to Print on Demand (Clothing, Wall Art, Goods)

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
with the Course Satisfied 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0.0%
Total 100.0%



Did the course help meet your Yes 1 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 1 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%

Course = Introduction to Sequential Art (Comics, Manga, Children's Bo

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 50.0%
I U LT Satisfied 1 50.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%

Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%



Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 1 50.0%
personal goals? No 1 50.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 2 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Course = Introduction to Trauma Informed Yoga - 1 Day Bootcamp
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 9 75.0%
) % o Satisfied 25.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0.0%
Total 12 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 75.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 16.7%
Neither Satisfied Nor 8.3%

Dissastisfied

Dissatisfied

0 0.0%



Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%

Total 12 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 12 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 12 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 11 91.7%
expectations? No 1 8.3%
Total 12 100.0%

Course = Introduction to Trauma Informed Yoga - 5 Week Series

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 5 55.6%
I U LT Satisfied 1 11.1%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 11.1%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 1 11.1%
Very Dissatisfied 1 11.1%
Total 9 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 5 55.6%
with the Instructor: el 2 22 20,
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%

Dissastisfied



Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 2 22.2%
Total 9 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 7 77.8%
personal goals? No 2 22 29,
Total 9 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 6 66.7%
expectations? No 3 33.3%
Total 9 100.0%
Course = Introduction to Voiceover Workshop
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 50.0%
with the Course Satisfied 3 50.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 6 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 6 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%



Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 6 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 5 83.3%
personal goals? No 1 16.7%
Total 6 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 5 83.3%
expectations? No 1 16.7%
Total 6 100.0%
Course = Introduction to Wildlife Painting (In Acrylic)
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 8 100.0%
I U LT Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 8 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 8 100.0%
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WILn e Insruclor:

Satisfied 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 8 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 8 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 8 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 8 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 8 100.0%
Course = Italian Il
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 100.0%
with the Course Satisfied 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0.0%
Total 100.0%



Rate Your Overall Satisfaction
with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your
personal goals?

Did the course meet your
expectations?

Very Satisfied
Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied
Total

Yes

No

Total

Yes

No

Total

W o W b O 0 b O O

100.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%

Course = Large Format Printing and Design for Tradeshows and Conventi

Question Rating Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 0 0.0%
with the Course Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 1 100.0%



Total 1 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 0 0.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 1 100.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 1 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 1 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Course = Las Vegas Flute Ensemble
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 50.0%
) % o Satisfied 2 33.3%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 16.7%

Dissastisfied

Dissatisfied 0 0.0%



Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 6 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 50.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 2 33.3%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 16.7%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 6 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 5 83.3%
personal goals? No 1 16.7%
Total 6 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 5 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Course = Latin Nightclub Dance
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
with the Course il 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%

Dissastisfied



Rate Your Overall Satisfaction

with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your

personal goals?

Did the course meet your

expectations?

Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied
Total

Very Satisfied
Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied
Total

Yes

No

Total

Yes

No

Total

o O =~ | O] O
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0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%

Course = Lean Six Sigma - Black Belt

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 13 92.9%
with the Course Satisfied 1 7.1%



Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 14 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 13 92.9%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 1 7 1%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 14 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 14 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 14 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 14 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 14 100.0%
Course = Lean Six Sigma - Green Belt
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 51 94.4%
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Satisfied 5.6%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0.0%
Total 54 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 51 96.2%
with the Instructor: el 3.8%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0.0%
Total 53 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 54 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 54 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 54 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 54 100.0%
Course = Legal Consecutinve Interpreting |
Question Rating Count Column N %




Rate Your Overall Satisfaction
with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction
with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your
personal goals?

Did the course meet your
expectations?

Very Satisfied
Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied

Very Dissatisfied
Total

Very Satisfied
Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied

Very Dissatisfied
Total

Yes

No

Total

Yes

No

Total

= O =2 N O -~

N = =~ N =~ =2 N O O

50.0%
0.0%
0.0%

50.0%
0.0%
100.0%
50.0%
0.0%
50.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
50.0%
50.0%
100.0%
50.0%
50.0%
100.0%

Course = Legal Sight Translation



Question Rating Count Column N %

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 25.0%
I U LT Satisfied 1 25.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 2 50.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 25.0%
with the Instructor: el 2 50.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 25.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 2 50.0%
personal goals? No 2 50.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 1 33.3%
expectations? No 2 66.7%
Total 3 100.0%

Course = Legal Simultaneous Interpreting |



Question Rating Count Column N %

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
with the Course Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 2 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 2 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%




Course = Managing and Responding to Poor Employee Performance

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 100.0%
) % o Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 4 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 4 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%




Course = Managing Hybrid and Remote Work Teams

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 75.0%
I U LT Satisfied 1 25.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 4 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 4 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%




Course = Managing in a Multi Generational Workplace

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 75.0%
) % o Satisfied 1 25.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 4 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 4 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%




Course = Managing in a Multi-Generational Workplace

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 66.7%
I U LT Satisfied 1 33.3%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 66.7%
with the Instructor: el 1 33.3%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 3 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 3 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%



Total 3 100.0%

Course = Managing Organizational Change

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
) % o Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 1 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 1 100.0%
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expeclauons ¢ No 0 0.0%

Total 1 100.0%
Course = Mediation Skills Training
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 7 100.0%
I U LT Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 7 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 7 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 7 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 7 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 7 100.0%



Did the course meet your Yes 7 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%

Total 7 100.0%

Course = Medical Interpretation - Spanish Certificate Program Compreh

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
) % o Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 3 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%



Total 3 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 3 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Course = Medical Interpreting Skills Development
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 80.0%
i 57D (GRUTEE Satisfied 1 20.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 80.0%
with the Instructor: el 1 20.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 4 80.0%
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Did the course meet your

expectations?

No
Total
Yes
No
Total

20.0%
100.0%
80.0%
20.0%
100.0%

Course = Medical Spanish |

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 8 100.0%
) % o Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 8 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 8 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 8 100.0%



Did the course help meet your Yes 8 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 8 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 8 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 8 100.0%
Course = Medical Spanish Il
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 5 100.0%
I U LT Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 5 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%

Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%



Total 5 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 5 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 5 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Course = Medical Terminology and Specialties
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 66.7%
) % o Satisfied 1 33.3%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%

Dissastisfied

Dissatisfied 0 0.0%



Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 3 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 3 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Course = Medical Terminology and Specialties Il
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
I U LT Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%

Dissastisfied



Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 3 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 3 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Course = Microsoft Office Basics
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 100.0%
with the Course Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%



Rate Your Overall Satisfaction

Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 4 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 4 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Course = Mindfulness for Practitioners in Trauma Informed Care
Rating Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
with the Course il 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Very Satisfied 2 100.0%



WILn e Insruclor:

Did the course help meet your

personal goals?

Did the course meet your

expectations?

Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied
Total

Yes

No

Total

Yes

No

Total

N O N N O N N O O

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%

Course = Nevada Employement Law NRS

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 5 100.0%
with the Course Satisfied 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0.0%
Total 100.0%



Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 5 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 5 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Course = Non Profit Program Management and Assessment
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 50.0%
I U LT Satisfied 1 50.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%



Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 2 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 2 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Course = On Camera Confidence
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
) % o Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%

Dissastisfied

Dissatisfied 0 0.0%



Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 1 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 1 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Course = Paralegal Certificate Program
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 50.0%
I U LT Satisfied 1 50.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%

Dissastisfied



Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 50.0%
with the Instructor: el 1 50.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 2 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 1 50.0%
expectations? No 1 50.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Course = Paralegal Certificate Program Online
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 50.0%

with the Course Satisfied 0 0.0%



Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 1 50.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 50.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 1 50.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 1 50.0%
personal goals? No 1 50.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 1 50.0%
expectations? No 1 50.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Course = Patternmaking Introduction
Question Rating Count Column N %

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 5 71.4%

(R V'Y SO} S 6. e



witn tne vourse

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction
with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your
personal goals?

Did the course meet your
expectations?

Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied

Very Dissatisfied
Total

Very Satisfied
Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied

Very Dissatisfied
Total

Yes

No

Total

Yes

No

Total

= O O N O =~

O N AN O N N -~ O

14.3%
0.0%

14.3%
0.0%
100.0%
71.4%
0.0%
14.3%

0.0%
14.3%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%
66.7%
33.3%
100.0%

Course = Peer Recovery Support Specialist Supervisor Certificate Prep

Question

Rating

Column N %




Rate Your Overall Satisfaction
with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction
with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your
personal goals?

Did the course meet your
expectations?

Very Satisfied
Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied

Very Dissatisfied
Total

Very Satisfied
Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied

Very Dissatisfied
Total

Yes

No

Total

Yes

No

Total

o O —~ ~ O o

A O A A O a0 O

100.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%

Course = Perinatal Mood Disorders



Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
with the Course Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 3 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 3 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%

Course = Photography for Graphic Designers



Question Rating Count Column N %

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
with the Course Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 2 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 2 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%




Course = Print Design Capstone - From Pre-Press to Production

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 50.0%
with the Course Satisfied 50.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 50.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 1 50.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 2 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 2 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%




Course = Print on Demand for Beginners

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
I U LT Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 2 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 2 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%




Course = Problem Solving and Decision Making

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
) % o Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 2 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 2 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%




Course = Proposal Writing |

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 13 76.5%
I U LT Satisfied 2 11.8%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 5.9%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 1 5.9%
Total 17 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 14 87.5%
with the Instructor: el 1 6.3%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 1 6.3%
Total 16 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 16 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 16 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 17 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%



Total

17

100.0%

Course = Proposal Writing Il

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 33.3%
) % o Satisfied 5 55.6%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 1 11.1%
Total 9 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 5 55.6%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 3 33.3%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 1 11.1%
Total 9 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 9 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 9 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 9 100.0%

P W | B /-



expeclauons ¢ No 0 0.0%

Total 9 100.0%
Course = Religious Trauma and Spiritual Abuse
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 8 100.0%
i 57D (GRUTEE Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 8 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 8 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 8 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 8 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 8 100.0%



Did the course meet your Yes 8 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 8 100.0%
Course = Resilience and Wellbeing in the Workplace
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 80.0%
) % o Satisfied 1 20.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 80.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 1 20.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 5 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%



Total 5 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 5 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Course = Responsible Fundraising
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
i 57D (GRUTEE Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 2 100.0%

—m e m e = 1N



personai goais r

Did the course meet your

expectations?

No
Total
Yes
No
Total

N © N N O

0.0%
100.0%
100.0%

0.0%
100.0%

Course = Sewing - The Stitch Room

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 11 64.7%
) % o Satisfied 5 29.4%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 1 5.9%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 17 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 11 64.7%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 4 23 5%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 5.9%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 1 5.9%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 17 100.0%



Did the course help meet your Yes 16 94.1%
personal goals? No 1 5.9%
Total 17 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 13 76.5%
expectations? No 4 23 5%
Total 17 100.0%
Course = Sewing Alterations
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 50.0%
I U LT Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 25.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 1 25.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 75.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 25.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0.0%



Did the course help meet your

personal goals?

Did the course meet your

expectations?

Total
Yes
No
Total
Yes
No
Total

AN DN BN

100.0%
75.0%
25.0%

100.0%
50.0%
50.0%

100.0%

Course = Sewing from a Pattern

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
with the Course Satisfied 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%



Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 3 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 3 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Course = Sommelier Academy Certificate Program
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
I U LT Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%

Dissastisfied



Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 2 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 2 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Course = Spanish |
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 60.0%
with the Course Satisfied 2 40.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 75.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 1 25 0%



Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 5 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 4 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Course = Spanish Il
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 100.0%
I U LT Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 100.0%

R SR N SR [N RN -



WILn e Insruclor:

Did the course help meet your

personal goals?

Did the course meet your

expectations?

Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied
Total

Yes

No

Total

Yes

No

Total

Al O Ol M b O O

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%

Course = Strategic Human Resources

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
with the Course Satisfied 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0.0%
Total 100.0%



Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 2 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 2 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Course = Stress at Work - Impacts & Solutions for Individuals, Leader
Question Rating Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 5 100.0%
I U LT Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%



Total 5 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 5 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 5 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 5 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Course = Strong Financial Oversight
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
) % o Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%

Dissastisfied

Dissatisfied 0 0.0%



Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 3 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 3 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Course = Swimwear and Lingerie
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 66.7%
I U LT Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 33.3%

Dissastisfied



Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 3 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 3 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Course = Swing Dancing
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
) % o Satisfied 0 0.0%



Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 50.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 1 50.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 2 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 1 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Course = Taste Like a Sommelier - Blind Tasting Seminar
Question Rating Count Column N %

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 100.0%

(R V'Y SO} S 6. e
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Rate Your Overall Satisfaction
with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your
personal goals?

Did the course meet your
expectations?

Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied

Very Dissatisfied
Total

Very Satisfied
Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied

Very Dissatisfied
Total

Yes

No

Total

Yes

No

Total

O O W W o o

W O W W O W w o o

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%

Course = Telling the Stories that Make Donors Give

Question

Rating

Column N %




Rate Your Overall Satisfaction
with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction
with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your
personal goals?

Did the course meet your
expectations?

Very Satisfied
Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied

Very Dissatisfied
Total

Very Satisfied
Satisfied

Neither Satisfied Nor
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied

Very Dissatisfied
Total

Yes

No

Total

Yes

No

Total

o O —~ ~ O o

A O A A O a0 O

100.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%

Course = The ABCs of Strategic Thinking



Question Rating Count Column N %

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 50.0%
I U LT Satisfied 1 50.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 2 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 2 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%

Course = The Art of Fundraising - Event Management



Question Rating Count Column N %

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
with the Course Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 2 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 2 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%




Course = Travel Photography

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
with the Course Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 1 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 1 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%




Course = Treating Addictions

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 0 0.0%
I U LT Satisfied 1 50.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 50.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 0 0.0%
with the Instructor: el 1 50.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 50.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 1 50.0%
personal goals? No 1 50.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 1 50.0%
expectations? No 1 50.0%
Total 2 100.0%




Course = Turning Managers into Leaders

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 75.0%
) % o Satisfied 1 25.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 3 75.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 1 25 0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 4 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 4 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%




Course = Ukulele |

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
I U LT Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 1 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 1 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%



Total

100.0%

Course = University Basketball Pep Band

Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 25.0%
with the Course Satisfied 2 50.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 25.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 50.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 25.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 1 25.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 2 50.0%
personal goals? No 2 50.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 2 50.0%

P W | B /-



expeclauons ¢ NO 2 500%
Total 4 100.0%
Course = UNLV New Horizons Band
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 66.7%
with the Course Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 33.3%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 3 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%



Did the course meet your Yes 3 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 3 100.0%
Course = UNLV University Chorale
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
) % o Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2 100.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 2 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%



Total 2 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 2 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 2 100.0%
Course = Upcycle Sewing
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
i 57D (GRUTEE Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 1 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 1 100.0%

—m e m e = 1N



personai goais r NO 0 0-0%
Total 1 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 1 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 1 100.0%
Course = Watercolors |
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 19 79.2%
with the Course Satisfied 4 16.7%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 1 4.2%
Total 24 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 17 81.0%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 4 19.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 21 100.0%



Did the course help meet your Yes 22 91.7%
personal goals? No 2 8.3%
Total 24 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 21 87.5%
expectations? No 3 12.5%
Total 24 100.0%
Course = Watercolors Il
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 6 100.0%
I U LT Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 6 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 5 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%



Total 5 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 6 100.0%
personal goals? No 0 0.0%
Total 6 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 6 100.0%
expectations? No 0 0.0%
Total 6 100.0%
Course = Watercolors Il
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 5 62.5%
) % o Satisfied 2 25.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 1 12.5%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 8 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 5 62.5%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 2 25 0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%

Dissastisfied

Dissatisfied 1 12.5%



Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 8 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 8 88.9%
personal goals? No 1 111%
Total 9 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 8 88.9%
expectations? No 1 111%
Total 9 100.0%
Course = Workplace Investigations
Question Rating Count Column N %
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 100.0%
I U LT Satisfied 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%
Dissastisfied
Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very Dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Total 4 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 4 100.0%
with the Instructor: el 0 0.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor 0 0.0%

Dissastisfied



Did the course help meet your
personal goals?

Did the course meet your
expectations?

Dissatisfied

Very Dissatisfied
Total

Yes

No

Total

Yes

No

Total
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0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%
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